2025-2026 Student & Event Fees

Fees Price Increase
K-8 Lunch $ 400 $
9-12 Lunch $ 400 $
Adult Lunch $ 500 $
K-12 Breakfast $ 250 $
*Students received free lunch and breakfast through CEP
Technology 6-12 Grade Free/Reduced  $ 51.00 §$
Technology 6-12 Full Pay $ 91.00 $
Student Parking Fee $ 10.00 $
HS Events*

Adults $ 4.00
Students (Pana CUSD 8) *FREE

Senior Citizens $ 3.00

Season Pass All Sports

Family $ 100.00
Single $ 50.00
Student $ 30.00
Senior Citizen $ 35.00

*Post season game fees will be based on IHSA rules and regulations

0.25
0.25
0.50

Textbooks

K-5 Textbooks

6-8 Textbooks

9-12 Textbooks

Drivers Ed Fee

Lab Fee

LLC Courses

Note: Dual Enrollment Fees will increase

Band Fees (JH & HS)

JH & Freshmen/Sophmore Events*
Adults

Students (Pana CUSD 8)

Senior Citizens

Season Pass Individual
Football

Volleyball

Basketball

Price Increase
$ 50.00 $
$ 30.00 $
$ 35.00 $
$ 60.00 $
Variable

Dual Credit Fees are waived

$ 20.00 $
$ 3.00
*FREE

$ 2.00

$ 15.00

$ 20.00

$ 25.00



