	_		2025-2026 St	uden	t & Event Fees			
_			_					-
Fees	Price		Increase		Textbooks	Price		Increase
K-8 Lunch	\$	4.00	\$ 0.25		K-5 Textbooks	\$	50.00	\$
9-12 Lunch	\$	4.00	\$ 0.25		6-8 Textbooks	\$	30.00	\$
Adult Lunch	\$	5.00	\$ 0.50		9-12 Textbooks	\$	35.00	\$
K-12 Breakfast	\$	2.50	\$ -		Drivers Ed Fee	\$	60.00	\$
*Students received free lunch and breakfast through CEP					Lab Fee	Variabl	е	
Technology 6-12 Grade Free/Reduced	\$	51.00	\$ -		LLC Courses	Dual Credit Fees are waived		
Technology 6-12 Full Pay	\$	91.00	\$ -		Note: Dual Enrollment Fees will increase	crease		
Student Parking Fee	\$	10.00	\$ -		Band Fees (JH & HS)	\$	20.00	\$
HS Events*					JH & Freshmen/Sophmore Events*			
Adults	\$	4.00			Adults	\$	3.00	
Students (Pana CUSD 8)	*FREE				Students (Pana CUSD 8)	*FREE		
Senior Citizens	\$	3.00			Senior Citizens	\$	2.00	
Season Pass All Sports					Season Pass Individual			
Family	\$	100.00			Football	\$	15.00	
Single	\$	50.00			Volleyball	\$	20.00	
Student	\$	30.00			Basketball	\$	25.00	
Senior Citizen	\$	35.00						
*Post season game fees will be based of	n IUCA =	ulas and	rogulations					